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1. | BT USRI A& fead fbgn: sme? 516 | 573 | 2019-20
How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
(%) TdY1 / Thoroughly 516 | 391 | 75.78%
(T) =dISs-eeadn / Satisfactorily 516 | 111 | 21.51%
(I1) SE=dISSHmadn / Poorly 516 8 1.55%
(&) Ie™FaaT / Indifferently 516 5 0.97%
(S) 3Ufedd IANTA: / Won't teach at all 516 1 0.19%
2. | gae Qg fohad agmn: af=i? 516 | 573 | 2019-20
How well were the teachers able to communicate?
() g1 g9TasITel /Always effective 516 | 388 | 75.19%
(@) FaT el YHTaLlTell / Sometimes effective 516 | 113 | 21.90%
(1) ael IS ®adT / Just Satisfactorily 516 7 1.36%
(&) IET=I: Y9Tde: / Generally ineffective 516 6 1.16%
(%) 3/ g&H: / Very poor communication 516 2 0.39%
3. | sreETUgERT Y& ai- 516 | 573 | 2019-20
The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as-
(P) ITGPET: / Always effective 516 | 369 | 71.51%
(¥ 3HET: / Sometimes effective 516 | 132 | 25.58%
(I7) 3THT: / Just Satisfactorily 516 10 1.94%
(&) Fr38T: / Generally ineffective 516 4 0.78%
($) 3r@HYT: / Very poor communication 516 1 0.19%
4. | I ISTEROMHM SYINONS HIETH SGYROT: The fpdi~ | 516 | 573 | 2019-20
The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.
() TdYT / Every time 516 | 349 | 67.64%
(@) Ur™aer: / Usually 516 | 152 | 29.46%
(1) I&T HaT / Occasionally/Sometimes 516 12 2.33%
(9) FwaTwied / Rarely 516 2 0.39%
() 7 ®eIU / Never 516 1 0.19%
5. | B UIGdshH: [HaaLrd riod: ? 516 | 573 | 2019-20
How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
(P) (4 d: 200% / 85 to 100% 516 | 492 95.35%
@)oo d: ¢¥% /70 to 84% 516 16 3.10%
(M) 6& q: &3% / 55 to 69% 516 5 0.97%
(") 3o @ 48% / 30 to 54% 516 1 0.19%
() 30% d: =J: / Below 30% 516 2 0.39%
6. | MaryYadl  UEA JOfEdeydHl  fowd¥  UreusHuRomHiesd | 516 | 573 | 2019-20

FRIGHIRHGS 9 Hﬁlﬁt {[El?ﬂ/ Teachers inform you about your
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expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.
()Tda1 / Every time 516 | 479 | 92.83%
(@) 9rgsr: / Usually 516 23 4.46%
(1) I&T HaT / Occasionally/Sometimes 516 10 1.94%
(9) Falieed / Rarely 516 2 0.39%
(%) 9 ®aly / Never 516 2 0.39%
7. | &g vad:/qadn: Ak R | qad:/ v gHea SkideR uld | 516 | 573 | 2019-20
ﬁ?j’ Uicdiedi / The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing the right level of challenges.
(%) qui&uuT / Fully 516 | 368 | 71.32%
(=) ggif=rdeyor / Reasonably 516 | 127 | 24.61%
(T) 3{TfreH&UT / Partially 516 | 14 2.71%
(71) Weudd / Slightly 516 5 0.97%
®) H?JTEI'T\;IH 3@HY: / Unable to do so 516 2 0.39%
8. | Wad:/var: g BEIUN e URaH wwHgl: " q9r 9 | 516 | 573 | 2019-20
e YRR~ / Teachers are able to identify your
weakness and help you to overcome them.
(%)Tda1 / Every time 516 | 459 | 88.95%
(@) 9L / Usually 516 41 7.95%
(1) I&T HaT / Occasionally/Sometimes 516 12 2.33%
(9) ®elied / Rarely 516 1 0.19%
(%) T ®ely / Never 516 3 0.58%
9. | g vaa: vadl: Aoy YRTIEUE Wiedgdi~ / Teachers | 516 | 573 | 2019-20
encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
() geddT HgHd: / Strongly agree 516 | 411 | 79.65%
() "eHd: / Agree 516 89 17.25%
(1) de&: / Neutral 516 12 2.33%
(&) 3ggHd: / Disagree 516 3 0.58%
(¥) geddl 319gHd: / Strongly disagree 516 1 0.19%
10. | SIRBYeATETIIRIA™T  [AHl: wdf<i / Fairness of internal | 516 | 573 | 2019-20
evaluation process by the teachers.
() FaYT Fsa&Tr: / Always fair 516 | 458 88.76%
(@) UL a8 / Usually fair 516 | 47 9.11%
(1) ST HeT IR YSHMT: / Sometimes unfair 516 6 1.16%
(8) UTILT: 3R 9T / Usually unfair 516 4 0.78%
() 3R HSWHT: / Unfair 516 | 1 0.19%
11. | & wWHrvesHlasd ==f yafd / Was your performance in | 516 | 573 | 2019-20
assignments discussed with you?
(%)Tdal / Every time 516 | 438 | 84.88%
(@) YL / Usually 516 61 11.82%
(1) I&T BT / Occasionally/Sometimes 516 8 1.55%
) gﬁ‘qw / Rarely 516 5 0.97%
()7 HeIY / Never 516 4 0.78%
12. | wea/Med Mt w e/ Be: a8 Sawdd-FRIgum yadd /| 516 | 573 | 2019-20
Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task
to you.
() Fafasyur / Every time 516 | 390 | 75.58%
(@) YL / Usually 516 110 21.32%
(T) IaT HaT / Occasionally/Sometimes 516 8 1.55%
516 6 1.16%
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(9) g9aAT / Rarely 516 2 0.39%
() HH 9YT A& / I don’t have a mentor
13. | e feadiaad dge: o dlEluausma—y fafaussrarad | 516 | 573 | 2019-20
IIE  GET-GONUTEN AR 3USONH UgSa?  /  What
percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
(&) %0% q: 3i&HH / Above 90% 516 | 389 | 75.39%
@) B0% d: (’% / 70 — 89% 516 | 109 21.12%
(A1) 40% Tq: &3% / 50 — 69% 516 9 1.74%
(") 30% q: ¥%3% / 30 — 49% 516 7 1.36%
() 0% q: F1H / Below 29% 516 2 0.39%
14. | BRI UiEd], SR, SRy 3@ Y=gy fagidere: R | 516 | 573 | 2019-20
e / The institute takes active interest in promoting in
internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for
students.
(%) Famaeyor / Regularly 516 | 369 | 71.51%
() YTILT: / Often 516 | 132 25.58%
(T) IaT hal / Sometimes 516 10 1.94%
)] gﬁ‘qw / Rarely 516 4 0.78%
()7 HeIY / Never 516 1 0.19%
15. | Geue {A&uMicha ASOTUihdl ° Wad: WAl YAMEhide™E | 516 | 573 | 2019-20
TSI o 9 $5<7 Hifaed YaaTid / The teaching and mentoring
in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
(%) HfcHgwaquiq / Significantly 516 | 349 | 67.64%
(T) HewqUiH / Very well 516 | 152 | 29.46%
(1) 999y / Moderately 516 12 2.33%
(¥) =4 / Marginally 516 2 0.39%
(%) 7 TWuHlU / Not at all 516 | 1 0.19%
16. | YT YU SO 9 §g AT Y&6id / The institution | 516 | 573 | 2019-20
provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
() geddT HgHd: / Strongly agree 516 | 492 | 95.35%
(@)YgHd: / Agree 516 16 3.11%
(1) de&: / Neutral 516 5 0.97%
(&) 3ggHd: / Disagree 516 1 0.19%
() geddT 3fHgHd: / Strongly disagree 516 2 0.39%
17. | S fereronferm-ufseaman:  Fieor-geieror uearEn: sfYggl 8E | 516 | 573 | 2019-20
??I'Wﬁlﬁ Ugdd / The institution makes effort to engage students in
the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of
teaching learning process.
() gedaT HgHd: / Strongly agree 516 | 479 | 92.83%
(@)YgHd: / Agree 516 23 4.46%
(1) de&: / Neutral 516 10 1.94%
(&) 3ggHd: / Disagree 516 2 0.39%
($) geddl 319gHd: / Strongly disagree 516 2 0.39%
18. | YW / Q&P BHbgaugdHl TN Hdi=d, JUT- IFHAHABIAGRT:, | 516 | 573 | 2019-20
TR, SR 9 95 IUWHl JEEFENEE / The
institute / teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
(%) Uil pdii / To a great extent 516 | 368 | 71.32%
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(@) I Hal Fdi~l / Moderate 516 | 127 | 24.61%
(1) Swalfeq Pl / Some what 516 | 14 2.711%
(9) TEeaal Fai~l / Very little 516 5 0.97%
(%) 9 Hdi=i / Not at all 516 | 2 0.39%
19. | Seme / fgd: vy sufgar FeeRGpUedl  Sieddwiee | 516 | 573 | 2019-20

gRRATIATRITe T STehata srefi a1 wam fafgd: / Efforts are made

by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
(%) guaTal Hdi=i / To a great extent 516 | 459 | 88.95%
(W) I&T Hal Hdi~d / Moderate 516 | 41 7.95%
(1) SaTferq i~ / Some what 516 | 12 2.33%
(9) TEeaal Fai~ / Very little 516 1 0.19%
(@)?W/ Not at all 516 3 0.58%

20. | Wad: / YA I {qeoniermyfnaran: Tored igad fo'id / The | 516 | 573 | 2019-20

overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good.
() geddT HgHd: / Strongly agree 516 | 411 | 79.65%
() "eHd: / Agree 516 89 17.25%
(1) de&: / Neutral 516 12 2.33%
(&) 3ggHd: / Disagree 516 3 0.58%
(¥) geddl 319gHd: / Strongly disagree 516 1 0.19%

i gd &IuTaTSIT fe=enfa[T wiidered = 90.05%
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